)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16731

Division: 13UG 2nd EAST1

Date: sunday, February 18, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) TUSA Silver G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: cedar Falls 3

Time: 5:00

PM

Away: 11 (13U) ACS Orange G

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

11 (13U) TUSA Silver G

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNAT!

URE CELL

11 (13U) ACS Orange G

001
010
011
012
013
014
015
002
022
023
024
003
030
004
040
042
006
007
008
009

Name

Alley Crouch
Alayna Dunn
Elaine Murphy
Kayden Holt

Kallie Hamby

Goals Misconduct

Ximena Gonzales

Maliha Kyles

Lily Austin
Finley McPhee
Ainsley Brown
Natalia Perdomo
Lorelei Brown
Lily Baumgardne
Paige Harris
Camilla Penalillo
Lydia Miller
Reese Gatling
Charlotte Garner
Kate Sanders

Allie Pridemore

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

r

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




