

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16731

Division: 13UG 2nd EAST1 Field: Cedar Falls 3

Date: Sunday, February 18, 2024 Time: 5:00 PM

Home: 11 (13U) TUSA Silver G Away: 11 (13U) ACS Orange G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
,	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

11 (13U) TUSA Silver G

11 (13U) ACS Orange G

No.	Name	Goa	als		Misconduct		No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct				
					:		001	Alley Crouch				:		
					:		010	Alayna Dunn				:		
					:		011	Elaine Murphy				: 1		
				:	:		012	Kayden Holt		:		:		
					:		013	Kallie Hamby				:		
					:		014	Ximena Gonzales				:		
					:		015	Maliha Kyles				:		
					:		002	Lily Austin				:		
					:		022	Finley McPhee				:		
					:		023	Ainsley Brown				:		
					:		024	Natalia Perdomo				:		
					:		003	Lorelei Brown				:		
					:		030	Lily Baumgardner				:		
					:		004	Paige Harris				:		
					:		040	Camilla Penalillo				:		
					:		042	Lydia Miller				:		
					:		006	Reese Gatling				:		
					:		007	Charlotte Garner				:		
					:		800	Kate Sanders				:		
					:		009	Allie Pridemore				:		
					:							:		
					:							:		
					:							:		
					:							:		
					:							:		

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
 - Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments